
Waunifor Holiday 

Cottages 
 Price list 2019 

Duckpond 

sleeps 2+ 

Robin  

Sleeps 4  

Stable  

Sleeps 6  

Carriage 

Sleeps 6 

Coach House 

Sleeps 8 

Long House 

Sleeps 10  

Sat 1 Jan to Sat 24 March* 180 301 389 401 512 620 

Sat 24 March to Sat 14 April * 303 531 637 685 802 913 

Sat  14 April to Sat 26 May* 242 404 524 547 674 795 

Sat 26 May to Sat 2 June 275 503 600 648 755 866 

Sat 2 June to Sat 23 June 213 375 487 511 627 750 

Sat 23 June to Sat 21 July 275 503 600 648 755 866 

Sat 21 July to Sat 1 Sept 350 525 656 699 892 997 

Sat 1 Sept to Sat 22 Sept 275 503 600 648 755 866 

Sat 22 Sept to Sat 3 Nov* 243 404 524 547 674 795 

Sat 3 Nov to Sat 22 Dec* 180 301 389 401 512 620 

Sat 22 Dec  to Sat  5 Jan* 350 525 656 699 892 997 

Duckpond Cottage 

Robin Cottage 

Stable Cottage 

Coach House Mews 

The Long House 

Short breaks available outside peak times  (Summer Holidays & May half term), at approx. two thirds weekly rate. 

Call Waunifor on 01559 395437 or email info@waunifor.com to check availability and make reservations.  

For more details of our cottages and facilities see our website www.waunifor.com. 

LOW  HIGH MID  

SEASONS 

PEAK 

• Fuel Supplement is included in all cottages betweens 22 Sept – 26 May   
• Christmas and New Year- fuel included in listed prices. Dog supplement £12 per dog (by arrangement only). Towels 

can be hired in advance for £5 per person. 

 Carriage Mews 


